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PRIYANKA BHARTI

MAHAVIR SINGH
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Rohit Kumar

Tejpal singh

30

65

35 31

25

56*

12

0

12*

41

20

61

19

21

40*

43

40

83

33

43

76

42

0

42

40

41

81

Carry Over: ICH401,ICH304,ICH402,ICS306,IMA301,ICH453,

ELE / OE :

50415

18

33*

24

49*

25 33

27

60

49

42

91

57

37

94

15

7

22*

38

0

38

19

18

37

37

45

82

506

1010

15

PCP(6)

 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

H.B.T.U., KANPURH.B.T.U., KANPUR

DY. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ROLL NO.

NAME

FATHER'S NAME

TABULATION REGISTER(2018-2019) 

Harcourt Butler Technological Institute,Kanpur ,(U.P.)-India

TE

TS

TTTT

TS

TETE

TS

TTTT

TS

TE

TT

TS

TE

100

50

150

100

50

150

50

0

50

100

50

150

100

50

150

Plastic Technology

Total

BRANCH :

100

50

150

TT

TS

TE TE

TT

TS

50

100

50

TT

TS

TE

TT

TS

TE

50

50

100

50

50

SEMESTER - 3

Page 4 of 4

TT

TS

TE

TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

TE

TSTS

TETE

TSTS

TE

TT

TS

TE

TS

TE TE

TS TS

TE

TS

TE

TS

TE SEMESTER - 4

GRAND TOTAL

1000

1000
100

50

150

100

50

150

100

50

150

100

50

150

100

50

150

25

25

50

25

25

50

50

50

100

-

50

50
2000

Carry

( Upgraded to Harcourt Butler Technical University,Kanpur w.e.f. 01/09/2016 )

SEMESTER - 3 SEMESTER - 4

ICY-

301

IPL-

301

ICY-

351

IPL-

351

IGP-

301

ICH-

401

ICH-

402

IMA-

401

IPL-4

01

IPL-4

02

IMA-

451

IPL-4

51

IGP-

401

ICH-

301

ICH-

304

ICS-

306

IMA-

301

ICH-

453

3604587006

TRAYAMBAK PATHAK

VED PRAKASH 
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